

## JEREMIAH ROGERS

Vice President of Operations jeremiah.rogers@catawbacorps.com (865) 816-2969

**RONNIE BECK** 

Chief Executive Officer ronnie.beck@catawbacorps.com (803) 493-3907

LAUREN AMOS

Vice President of DOE Operations lauren.amos@catawbacorps.com (706) 832-3803

Founded in 1996 under the name The Corporate Nation, Catawba Corporations has evolved into a seasoned section 17 tribal corporation specializing in diverse sectors and earning recognition for its high-quality services. As an 8(a) certified small business with HUBZone certification, Catawba Corporations is eligible to provide partners with exclusive set-asides and sole-source contracts. We take great pride in our service offerings. Moreover, Catawba Corporations employs a dedicated team of highly experienced professionals who deliver comprehensive facilities support, administrative and professional services, and subject matter expert knowledge.





cataw catawba 🔘 red <mark>h</mark>eritaae catawba mohawk catawba catawba

**Contracting Advantage**The SBA 8(a) Business Development Program enables government contracting officers and program managers

**ORGANIZATION** 

to streamline procurement processes.

Through the 8(a) Business Development Program, government contracting officers can readily access the skills and expertise of Catawba Corporations with:

- Faster Procurement Cycles with Decreased Costs (48 CFR 6.303.1 and FAR 6.302-5(b)(4) and 13 CFR 124.517(a))
- Direct Award Contracting through the Sole Source Program without Executing a Justification and Approval for procurements <\$100M (13 CFR 124.506(b) and FR 19.808-1(a))











## **Mission Statement**

The mission of Catawba Corporations is to be the corporation of choice that creates economic growth and diversity for the Catawba Nation's workforce and its brand, fueled by its core values and the nation's rich culture and heritage, facilitated by the corporation's philosophy to be the "employer, employee, and client for life."

## **Program Management Support Office**

Catawba Corporations home office in Rock Hill, SC and the local Oak Ridge office provide a Program Management Support

Office (PMSO) team to all of our

projects. The Catawba
Corporations project team
has the necessary support
infrastructure in place to
support any scope of work in
our core focus areas. Our
infrastructure has been
established to provide
workforce development
opportunities to our employees,
prepare policies/procedures to

develop our corporate infrastructure to execute work the Catawba way and manage fluctuations in staffing based on the client's needs. Catawba corporations prides itself on exemplary service and client satisfaction. The majority of our business is from repeat clients and their referrals.

Catawba Corporations is committed to integrating quality support into our activities as a vital mission success element from the very

beginning. Catawba
Corporations is pleased
to offer our PMSO to all
projects at no additional cost
and can provide an array of
different services such as
Human Resources, Project
Controls, Accounting, Environment,

Safety & Health, Administration, Information Technology, Quality Assurance,

Quality Control, and Contract Management.

**FOLLOW US** 

@catawbacorporations





